increase funding for educational programs for 2026-2027.  The additional funding, broadened eligibility requirements and 
expanded categories, will encourage scholars within the community to apply for assistance towards the realization of 
individual educational goals.  To date, over one million three hundred forty-one thousand ($1,341,000) dollars have been 
awarded to more than one thousand three hundred ninety-seven (1,397) grant participants. 
       For 2025-2026, the John E. Frenkel, Sr. Educational Grants Selection Committee has been authorized by the members 
of the Pensacola Interstate Fair, Inc., to provide Thirty Thousand dollars ($30,000).  These monies will assist twenty-five

[...]

All grants will be allocated to graduating High School Seniors of Escambia and Santa Rosa counties who, during their 
high school years, have been competing entrants in the areas listed in the Fair Premium Catalog, or volunteers with at 
least ten (10) documented hours of assistance as designated by Fair staff.   

Twenty (20) grants will be for one thousand two hundred fifty ($1,250) dollars each, made payable to any 
accredited college or university.  Five (5) grants ($1,000) will be made available and payable to qualifying 
vocational schools. 

- GENERAL - 

1. All grants are restricted to those who have been actively involved in the presentation of exhibits, animals,

[...]

Florida, is providing four (4) endowed scholarships of Five Hundred ($500) Dollars each.  The scholarships began 
in 1997 and will continue “in perpetuity”. 
     Combined with the Thirty Thousand ($30,000) Dollars under the John E. Frenkel, Sr. Educational Grants 
Program, a total of Thirty-Two Thousand ($32,000) Dollars will be available for financial aid to students during the 
2026-2027 college year.  The Pensacola Interstate Fair is proud to continue in providing educational opportunities 
in our community.

http://www.pensacolafair.com/

Pensacola Interstate Fair, Inc.